
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Men
Final

REFEREE TELEFSSEN Arne LEN ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIRHONEN Satu SYNCHRO 1 STRITT BURK Carmen 
EXECUTION 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 3 ORBAN Ildiko 
EXECUTION 4 PEREZ Angel Luis SYNCHRO 4 COURATIER Gregory 

 SYNCHRO 5 HARALDSEN Inger Reine 
RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna 

1 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991 464.64
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 438.15 26.49
FECK Stephan GER 17 FEB 1990

3 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991 433.98 30.66
KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988

4 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984 400.59 64.05
TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

5 MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993 391.98 72.66
LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

6 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 383.19 81.45
BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992

7 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 381.36 83.28
LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996

8 PAPAROUNAS Stefanos GRE 22 JAN 1990 368.37 96.27
FAFALIS Michail GRE 07 OCT 1993
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Men
Final

REFEREE TELEFSSEN Arne LEN ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIRHONEN Satu SYNCHRO 1 STRITT BURK Carmen 
EXECUTION 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 3 ORBAN Ildiko 
EXECUTION 4 PEREZ Angel Luis SYNCHRO 4 COURATIER Gregory 

 SYNCHRO 5 HARALDSEN Inger Reine 
RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna 

1 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

201B 2.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 51.60 51.60
5132D 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80 104.40
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.68 190.08
207C 3.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.40 276.48
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 92.40 368.88
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 95.76 464.64

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
FECK Stephan GER 17 FEB 1990

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80 52.80
101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 49.80 102.60
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 78.54 181.14
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 82.62 263.76
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 89.25 353.01
5353B 3.3 3.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 85.14 438.15 26.49

3 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988

103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 52.20 52.20
201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 104.40
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 82.62 187.02
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 77.70 264.72
109C 3.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 86.64 351.36
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 82.62 433.98 30.66

4 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984
TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.60 51.60
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60 100.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 69.30 169.50
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 75.33 244.83
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 71.10 315.93
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 84.66 400.59 64.05

5 MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993
LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.00 51.00
301B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.80 100.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 82.62 183.42
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 84.66 268.08
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 44.10 312.18
109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 4.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 79.80 391.98 72.66
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992

403B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80 94.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50 162.30
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.89 230.19
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.50 306.69
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 76.50 383.19 81.45

7 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 50.40 50.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00 98.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.70 164.10
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 74.40 238.50
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 74.46 312.96
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 381.36 83.28

8 PAPAROUNAS Stefanos GRE 22 JAN 1990
FAFALIS Michail GRE 07 OCT 1993

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60 98.40
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.30 158.70
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.47 232.17
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 71.40 303.57
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.80 368.37 96.27
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